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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:03pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wildcats 18 10 0 0.643 12-6 12-6 3096.00 2908.95 1885.15

The Pads 18 10 0 0.643 14-4 14-4 3066.90 2858.35 1961.15

Tbears 17 11 0 0.607 9-9 9-9 3131.50 2859.50 1928.60

Da Freaks 16 12 0 0.571 11-7 11-7 3077.80 2911.70 1905.65

Budman 14 14 0 0.500 11-7 11-7 3073.40 2966.45 1944.20

Somebodies 12 16 0 0.429 8-10 8-10 2804.00 3029.60 1810.70

Josh Almighty! 11 17 0 0.393 8-10 8-10 2741.40 2944.90 1789.45

Cucamonga Cracka Killaz 9 19 0 0.321 6-12 6-12 2884.60 3083.70 1791.15

Deez Nuts 9 19 0 0.321 7-11 7-11 2783.50 3047.75 1776.75

Americas Team 8 20 0 0.286 4-14 4-14 2443.10 2956.35 1548.20

Total Points
The Pads 1961.15

Budman 1944.20

Tbears 1928.60

Da Freaks 1905.65

Wildcats 1885.15

Somebodies 1810.70

Cucamonga Cracka Killaz 1791.15

Josh Almighty! 1789.45

Deez Nuts 1776.75

Americas Team 1548.20
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gladiators 19 9 0 0.679 13-5 13-5 3016.30 2802.30 1875.25

Wharf Rats 18 10 0 0.643 12-6 12-6 3133.70 2872.15 1880.65

Wrecking Crew 18 10 0 0.643 10-8 10-8 3034.40 2861.25 1868.45

Sand Crabs 17 11 0 0.607 10-8 10-8 2939.10 2857.15 1852.45

Mud Dogs 15 13 0 0.536 7-11 7-11 2981.20 2822.60 1881.50

Tuff Enough 14 14 0 0.500 8-10 8-10 2971.80 3024.60 1886.35

Stellar Nights 14 14 0 0.500 10-8 10-8 2930.70 2874.50 1839.45

TurfPro 14 14 0 0.500 10-8 10-8 2821.90 2790.90 1788.60

Killer Mullets 10 18 0 0.357 6-12 6-12 2792.00 2863.80 1801.00

Dustin's team 9 19 0 0.321 4-14 4-14 2500.70 2887.50 1703.30

Total Points
Tuff Enough 1886.35

Mud Dogs 1881.50

Wharf Rats 1880.65

Gladiators 1875.25

Wrecking Crew 1868.45

Sand Crabs 1852.45

Stellar Nights 1839.45

Killer Mullets 1801.00

TurfPro 1788.60

Dustin's team 1703.30
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